


A focus on helping to control and minimize fees.
•	 A patented M&E fee structure option which doesn't charge for market growth

•	 An M&E fee step down at the 7th product anniversary

The New York Life advantage.
Our offering provides control and confidence in  
retirement planning.

A history of strength and promises honored.

#1 provider of principal protection for eight years in a row.
•	 As measured by sales of principal protected variable annuities

1 Source: Third-Party Rating Reports as of 7/30/18.
2 Total Surplus, which includes the Asset Valuation Reserve (AVR), is one of the key indicators of the company’s long-term financial 
strength and stability and is presented on a consolidated basis.
3 New York Life Premier Variable Annuity–FP Series offers principal protection through the Investment Preservation Rider–FP Series at 
an additional cost. Source: LIMRA as of 12/31/2018. For the purposes of the market share ranking, principal protection, or a Guaranteed 
Minimum Accumulation Benefit (GMAB) Rider, entitles the contract owner to receive a minimum amount, equal to some percentage 
of premiums received less withdrawals, at a future specified date. The market share ranking is based on data collected from a LIMRA 
Secure Retirement Institute Variable Annuity Guaranteed Living Benefit Election Tracking survey. The survey tracks the amount of sales 
(premiums invested) in variable annuities in which a living benefit was selected. Rankings include all carriers who reported premiums 
into policies with a GMAB Rider elected vs. premiums that purchased contracts without such a rider elected. If a carrier offers a variable 
annuity with GMAB but does not report sales to LIMRA, that carrier is excluded from the ranking.

contracts. Annual fees include a mortality and expense charge, underlying fund charges, a policy service charge, and surrender charges if 

Annuity Corporation (NYLIAC) and do not apply to the investment performance of the underlying funds in the variable annuity. Assets in 
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•	 A.M. Best (A++)

•	 Standard & Poor’s (AA+)

•	 Moody’s (Aaa)

•	 Fitch (AAA)

$9.8 billion
2018 NYLIAC's total surplus2

$24.8 billion
2018 New York Life's total surplus2

New York Life and NYLIAC have received the highest 

U.S. life insurer by the independent rating agencies.1

170+
Years in business
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Upside potential for uncapped 
gains, with downside protection.
Principal protection gives investors the opportunity to grow their 
retirement assets in the market with a backstop.

withdrawals) after the completion of a holding period. 

Among the investment options available, the maximum target allocation to equity is 70%, so investors may not experience the full risk or return potential 
of the market. Upon any reset, the allocation guidelines may change.

Once purchased, the rider may not be canceled.

4 The rider fee may increase to a higher charge. Resets are available on any policy anniversary through age 75 (age 70 for the 20-year holding period).
5 Adjusted by any of the following which occur after completion of the holding period: increased by any premium payments, reduced proportionally for any 

6 

•	 Protects 100% of the money initially invested—and 
potentially some growth—against market declines.

•	 If the account value is less than what the client 
invested at the end of a holding period, adjusted for 

so that they can take their full guaranteed amount 
invested and close out the policy. If investors decide 
to keep their money invested, their account value 

•	 The IPR fee is based on the guaranteed amount. 

•	 Investors can lock in guaranteed growth with purchase 
of the 20-year holding period, which protects 150% of 
the money invested. 

•	 Investors may also “reset” the IPR guarantee to 
include gains on any product anniversary. The 
holding period restarts with each reset.

•	
provides for a reset to the same amount.

+

Account value

IPR guarantee

IPR resets

IPR claim*

Holding period

The Investment Preservation Rider–FP Series (IPR)

Holding period % of guaranteed amount

10-year 1.00%

11-year 0.90%

12-year 0.80%

13-year 0.70%

14-year 0.60%

15-year 0.50%

20-year 0.60%6
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*one time addition to make up 
the difference



(which is the total of all premiums paid) adjusted for any withdrawals.

Standard death benefit (prior to annuitization)

10987654321

Money invested

Policy anniversary

Account value

The Annual Death Benefit Reset Rider (ADBR)7

7 This rider is available only at the time of application, in jurisdictions and products where approved. 
8 Adjusted for any proportional withdrawals, reset age is 80 for policies applied before 5/1/2019.

More for those 
who matter most.
Investors can maximize a financial 
legacy with a standard or optional enhanced 
death benefit.

•	 Locks in any growth on each policy anniversary.

•	
up to age 85.

•	 Annual cost for investors 0–75 years old is 0.25% of the reset value.
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New York Life Premier 
Variable Annuity–FP Series

on the claims-paying ability of NYLIAC and do not apply to the 
investment performance or safety of the underlying Investment 
Divisions.
9 The model portfolios are referred to as “Asset Allocation Models” 

third-party investment adviser, QS Investors, LLC (“QS Investors”), 
a subsidiary of Legg Mason, Inc. QS Investors received a fee from 
NYLIAC to design the model portfolios. QS Investors is subject 

the models. For example, the ClearBridge Variable Appreciation 

one or more of the models. Also, the fees paid by NYLIAC to QS 

in response to market or economic conditions or other factors. 
The model portfolios are general in nature and are not tailored or 

recommend any particular model or otherwise provide advice 
as to which model portfolio may be appropriate for you. You are 

a model portfolio that is suitable for you based on your individual 

against losses and may perform better or worse than any single 
investment option or any other combination of investment 
options. Please see the product prospectus for a description of the 
limitations and costs associated with the model portfolios.
10 $25 minimum per investment option. NYLIAC will accept 
additional premium payments until 12 months after the oldest 
owner reaches age 75 and the maximum aggregate amount of 
premium payments is $1,000,000 without prior approval unless 
otherwise limited by the terms of a particular plan.
11 Please refer to the fund prospectuses for details regarding fund 
fees and expenses. Annual policy service charge is $30, but is 
waived if the account value is $100,000 or more as of the policy 
anniversary date.

Issue ages 
 

Annuitants
Single or joint

Minimum initial premium10

$5,000

Minimum subsequent payment10

  | 

Annual mortality and expense (M&E) 
and administrative charges11

During the initial surrender-charge period:

•	 Level M&E fee structure  
1.30% based on adjusted premium payments.

•	 Traditional fee structure  
1.20% based on the variable account value.

After the 7th policy anniversary:

•	 Level M&E fee structure 
1.10% based on adjusted premium payments.

•	 Traditional fee structure  
1.00% based on the variable account value.

Free withdrawal window
•	 10% of the account value as of the last policy 

anniversary (10% of the premium if the withdrawal 

already made during the policy year.

•	 10% of the account value at the time of withdrawal less 
any withdrawals already made during the policy year.

•	 100% of the gains at the time of withdrawal.

Surrender charge schedule
Years			   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
% of Payment		  8 7 6 5 4 3 2
Withdrawals prior to age 59½ may be subject to a 10% IRS penalty tax.

Standard death benefit (prior to annuitization)
•	 The account value.

•	 The amount invested (which is the total of all premiums 
paid) adjusted for any withdrawals.
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